

## Whole & Happy Living Launches Groundbreaking Weight Loss Program with Guaranteed Results

Whole & Happy Living introduces a comprehensive weight loss program addressing the root causes of weight gain, promising sustainable and guaranteed results.

JEROME, IDAHO, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, June 28, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Whole & Happy Living, a leading health and wellness company, is proud to announce the launch of their revolutionary <u>weight loss program</u> that guarantees results. This program is unlike any other in the market as it not only promises healthy weight loss, but also focuses on long term success by addressing the root cause of weight gain.

According to recent studies, the majority of people who go on diets to lose weight end up gaining all the weight back within two years. This is because most programs only offer temporary solutions and fail to address the underlying issues that lead to weight gain. Whole & Happy Living's weight loss program takes a different approach by getting to the root cause of weight gain, rather than just providing a quick fix.

The program is designed by a team of experts who have extensive knowledge and experience in the field of nutrition and weight loss. It combines a personalized meal plan, exercise regimen, and mindset coaching to help individuals achieve their weight loss goals and maintain a healthy lifestyle in the long run. The program also offers ongoing support and guidance to ensure sustainable results.

"We are excited to launch our new weight loss program that guarantees results and focuses on long-term success. At Whole & Happy Living, we understand that weight loss is not just about diet and exercise, but also about addressing the underlying factors that contribute to weight gain. Our program is designed to help individuals achieve their desired weight and maintain a healthy lifestyle for years to come," said the founder of Whole & Happy Living, Whitney Prude, PharmD, BCPS, NBC-HWC.

The Whole & Happy Living weight loss program is now available for enrollment. For more information, visit their website or contact their team for a free consultation. Say goodbye to temporary weight loss solutions and join the program that guarantees results and a happier, healthier you.

Contact: Whitney Prude, PharmD, BCPS, NBC-HWC Whole and Happy Living wprude@mywholeandhappylife.com www.mywholeandhappylife.com

Whitney Prude Whole & Happy Living +1 801-547-7462 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/722868772

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.